DIRECTORATE OF QUALITY ASSURANCE AND COLLABORATIONS
Exit Survey Results - ISLAMIC STUDIES DEPT. Batch 2019

5= Highly Satisfied, 4= Satisfied, 3= Uncertain, 2= Unsatisfied, 1= Highly Unsatisfied

.N
So Name Reg.no 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 %
1 |Shahana Nazli 19-15-0041 2 3 4 2 4 3 2 3 5 2 4 5 3 5 3.36
2 |Huma Javed 19-15-009 3 2 1 4 3 2 1 4 1 2 3 4 1 3 2.43
3 |fizza Tabbasum 19-15-003 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 4.50
4 |Ramsha Riasat 19-15-006 3 4 1 2 3 4 2 3 1 2 3 4 1 4 2.64
5 |Komal Shahbaz 19-is011 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 1 3 2 4 2 3.21
6 |Kinza Yasrmeen 19-15-007 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 2 1 1 2 2.93
Sadia Manzoor Zia
7 19-15-008 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 2 2 1 3 3.00
vl Karam
8 |Noor ul Sabah 19-15-005 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 5 2 2 1 2 3.14
9 I'Imji.r Acshad 1915012 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 2 2 1 2 3.07
10 |Hira Yasrmeen 19-15-001 3 4 1 4 2 4 3 3 3 2 5 3 2 3 3.00
11 |Ayesha Karim 19-15-002 3 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 5 5 5 5 4.14
3.18 | 345 | 273 | 355 | 355 | 3.64 | 3.27 | 3.64 | 3.45 | 2.82 | 3.18 | 3.18 | 2.18 | 3.27




DIRECTORATE OF QUALITY ASSURANCE AND COLLABORATIONS
EXIT SURVEY RESULTS BATCH 2019 - ISLAMIC STUDIES DEPARTMENT

Ql. Q2. Q3. Q4. Q5. Q6 Q7 Qs. Qo. Q1lo. Ql1l. Ql2. Q13. Q1l4.
S.No Name Reg.no 1. Are you 2. Is the 3. How good | 4. Has the 5. Are you 6. Can you 7. Do you 8. 9. Do you 10.Isthe |11. Were the | Have your 13. Areyou | 14. Are you
satisfied with program are you in program satisfied with | demonstrate |think you can | Sometimes, | believe that | program too |environments | studies given |satisfied with | motivated to
the effective in |using modern | developed your the skills of effectively |engineers are continual heavy and | conducive for you the the co- benefit the
theoretical developing IT tools? ind d icatio| designing in work as a required to updating of | induces a lot creating confidence to |curricular and | society by
and practical |analytical and thinking an n skills? your member of a make knowledge is | of pressure? | sustainable | contribute in extra- practicing
knowledge problem investigating engineering team? decisions essential for solutions of managing a curricular your
gained in the | solving skills? skill in you? discipline? which may professional problems? project? activities? profession?
program? not be improvement
popular but ?
are based on
professional
facts. Are you
motivated to
make such
decisions?
1 |Shahana Nazli 19-1S-004 2 3 4 2 4 3 2 3 5 2 4 5 3 5
2 |Huma Javed 19-1S-009 3 2 1 4 3 2 1 4 1 2 3 4 1 3
3 |Fizza Tabbasum| 19-1S-003 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 5
4 |Ramsha Riasat | 19-1S-006 3 4 1 2 3 4 2 3 1 2 3 4 1 4
5 |Komal Shahbaz | 19-is-011 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 1 3 2 4 2
6 |Kinza Yasmeen | 19-1S-007 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 2 1 1 2
Sadia Manzoor
71.. 19-1S-008 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 2 2 1 3
Zia ul Karam
8 [Noor ul Sabah | 19-15-005 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 5 2 2 1 2
9 |Narijis Arshad 19-1S-012 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 2 2 1 2
10 |Hira Yasmeen 19-1S-001 3 4 1 4 2 4 3 3 3 2 5 3 2 3
11 |Ayesha Karim 19-1S-002 3 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 5 5 5 5
3.18 3.45 2,73 3.55 3.55 3.64 3.27 3.64 3.45 2.82 3.18 3.18 2,18 3.27
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No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 12 13 14
1 2 3 4 2 4 3 2 3 5 2 4 5 3 5
2 3 2 1 4 3 2 1 4 1 2 3 4 1 3
3 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 5
4 3 4 1 2 3 4 2 3 1 2 3 4 1 4
5 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 1 3 2 4 2
6 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 2 1 1 2
7 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 2 2 1 3
8 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 5 2 2 1 2
9 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 2 2 1 2

10 3 4 1 4 2 4 3 3 3 2 5 3 2 3

11 3 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 5 5 5 5

Questio| Highly | tisfieq | UNcertal | Unsatisfi U'-rluisg:tli‘;fi Total | sr.no | BV o ticfieq | UNCCrtal [ Dissatisf DTsif:tlizﬁ
ns |satisfied n ed - satisfied n ed »
1 0 3 7 1 0 11 1 0% 27% | 64% | 9% 0%
2 1 4 5 1 0 11 2 9% 36% | 45% | 9% 0%
3 0 3 5 0 3 11 3 0% 27% | 45% | 0% | 27%
4 1 6 2 2 0 11 4 9% 55% | 18% | 18% | 0%




5 1 5 1 11 5 9% | 45% | 36% | 9% 0%
6 1 6 1 11 6 9% 55% | 27% | 9% 0%
7 0 7 2 11 7 0% 64% 9% | 18% | 9%
8 1 5 0 11 8 9% | 45% | 45% | 0% 0%
9 2 5 0 11 9 18% | 45% | 18% | 0% | 18%
10 2 0 4 11 10 | 18% 0% 36% | 36% | 9%
11 2 2 4 11 11 | 18% | 18% | 27% | 36% [ 0%
12 3 2 4 11 12 | 27% | 18% 9% | 36% [ 9%
13 1 2 1 11 13 9% 18% 9% 9% | 55%
14 3 1 4 11 14 | 27% 9% 27% | 36% | 0%

Q1. Are you satisfied with the theoretical and practical
knowledge gained in the program?

Satisfied

Uncertain

Dissatisfied

Q2. Is the program effective in developing analytical and

problem solving skills?

M Highly Satisfied

Satisfied

Uncertain

Dissatisfied



46%

64%

Q4.Has the program developed independent thinking an

3. How good are you in using modern IT tools?
Q & y & investigating skill in you?

W Satisfied Uncertain B Highly Dissatisfied M Highly Satisfied ™ Satisfied Uncertain ™ Dissatisfied

46%

Q6. Can you demonstrate the skills of designing in your

Q5. Are you satisfied with your communication skills? . . e
engineering discipline?

B Highly Satisfied  m Satisfied Uncertain 1 Dissatisfied ‘ ‘ M Highly Satisfied  m Satisfied Uncertain [ Dissatisfied



36%

Q8. Sometimes, engineers are required to make decisions which
may not be popular but are based on professional facts. Are you
motivated to make such decisions?

Q7. Do you think you can effectively work as a member of a
team?

M Satisfied Uncertain 1 Dissatisfied M Highly Dissatisfied M Highly Satisfied W Satisfied Uncertain

45%

Q9. Do you believe that continual updating of knowledge is

essential for professional improvement? Q10. Is the program too heavy and induces a lot of pressure?

W Highly Satisfied Uncertain 1 Dissatisfied M Highly Dissatisfied

P N

M Highly Satisfied ™ Satisfied Uncertain B Highly Dissatisfied ‘
o




18%

a6%

Q11. Were the environments conducive for creating
sustainable solutions of problems?

36%

37%

M Highly Satisfied Satisfied Uncertain Dissatisfied

37%

27%

Q12. Have your studies given you the confidence to contribute in
managing a project?

Q13. Are you satisfied with the co-curricular and extra-
curricular activities?

M Highly Satisfied Satisfied Uncertain
Dissatisfied B Highly Dissatisfied

37%

18%

M Highly Satisfied Satisfied Uncertain
Dissatisfied B Highly Dissatisfied

Q14. Are you motivated to benefit the society by practicing your
profession?

M Highly Satisfied Satisfied Uncertain Dissatisfied

N




37%

27%
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